Indicators

Access Cuality
0 | | Cess [ cess
%

< o c;::h: L ’iﬂfﬁ "::::" w’::::"::"“ :nc::d:u % Children who| % Children who xn:.?;m % Children

Nt; Districts in Pre School 'i::;,m.t pﬂ:' ::d T:t:nn read Sentence Word mcan d:u Tu:dmmg smread who can do
School o0 ate ov & Pvt traction u tence Division

(Age 3-5) “‘f:]s' (Age 616} | School | Schools) | *°mtenee |(Urdw/Sindhi)|  (English) {English)
40 Shikarpur 346 38.0 185 45 64 221 529 ib.2 il 442 284 3137
41 Sukkur 161 331 172 122 41 8.2 207 198 127 180 80 80



School Enrolment

Sukkur

Shikarpur

% Children in Different Types of % Qut of Total
Schools School

Age
Group

6-10 57.3 15.1
11-13 560 7.6
14-16 387 7.6
6-16 54.0 12.2
Total
By

Type 80.6 18.2

0.2
0.6
1.7
0.6
67.0

0.8

Govt. Pvt. MadrasahOthers

0.1
0.0
0.8
0.2

0.3

Enrolled out

26.3 0.9
254 104
290 223
26.5 6.5
33.0

Never Drop-

100
100
100
100

% Children in Different Types of

Age
Group

6-10
11-13
14-16
6-16
Total
By
Type

Govt. Pvt. Madrasah Others

62.1
52.6
33.5
55.6

89.6

Schools

59
4.0
2.4
4.9

7.9

0.6
0.9
0.8
0.7
62.0

1.1

1.2
0.3
0.0
0.8

1.3

% Out

of

School

Never Drop-

Enrolled

28.2
30.1
42.3
30.9
38.0

out

1.9
12.2
21.0

7.1

Total

100
100
100
100




Schools Data

Sukkur Shikarpur
Attendance Children
Government Schools Government Schools
Primary | Elementary | High | Other | Total Primary | Elementary | High | Other | Total

% of % of
Attendance Attendance
(as per (as per
register) 67 54 76 60 67 register) 72 56 72
% of % of
Attendance Attendance
(as per head (as per head
count) 52 53 76 a3 56 count) 64 31 64

Attendance Teacher

Government Schools Government Schools
Primary | Elementary | High | Other | Total Primary | Elementary | High | Other | Total
Teacher Teacher
attendance (%) 97 8 89 | 10 | % attendance (%) 7 100 7
School Facilities
Government Schools Government Schools
Primary Elementary | High Other Primary Elementary | High Other
Useable Useable
Water (%) 68 50 100 0 Water (%) . 100
Useable
) Useable

Toilet (%) 40 s0 o 0 ) o
Rooms Toilet (%) 31 100
Available 3.4 8.0 14.0 =0 Rooms
Rooms used Available 2.9 6.0
for classes 2.6 5.0 9.0 1.0 Rooms used
Availability of for classes 1.8 4.0
Playground Availability of 55 100
(%) 40 s0 100 0




Availability of
Boundary
Wall (%)

76

50

Playground
(96)

Availability of
Boundary
Wall (94)

72

100




