Indicators

	T	Access					Quality							
	$oxed{\int}$						Class 3		Class 5					
Si	r. lo	Districts	% Children in Pre School (Age 3-5)	% Children Out of School (Age 6- 16)	% Children (Girls) Out of School (Age 6-16)	Private	% Children Attending Paid Tuition (Gov & Pvt Schools)	read	% Children who can read Sentence (Urdu/Sindhi)	% Children who can read Word (English)	% Children who can do Subtraction	% Children who can read Story (Urdu/Sindhi)	% Children who can read Sentence (English)	% Children who can do Division
4	0	Shikarpur	34.6	38.0	19.5	4.9	6.4	22.7	52.9	36.2	37.7	44.2	28.4	33.7
4	1	Sukkur	36.1	33.1	17.2	12.2	4.1	28.2	20.7	19.9	12.7	18.0	8.0	9.0

School Enrolment

Sukkur									Shik	arpur				
% Children in Different Types of % Out of Schools School				Total	% Chi			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	of			Total		
Govt.	Pvt.	Madrasah	Others	Never Enrolled	Drop- out		Age Group	Govt.	Pvt.	Madrasah	Others	Never Enrolled	Drop- out	
57.3	15.1	0.2	0.1	26.3	0.9	100	6 10	62.1	5 0	0.6	1.2	20.2	1.0	100
56.0	7.6	0.6	0.0	25.4	10.4	100								
38.7	7.6	1.7	0.8	29.0	22.3	100								100
54.0	12.2	0.6	0.2	26.5	6.5	100								100
		67.0					Total	0.00	4.9	62.0	0.8			100
80.6	18.2	0.8	0.3				By Type	89.6	7.9	1.1	1.3			
(Govt. 57.3 56.0 38.7 54.0	School Sc	ren in Different Types Schools Govt. Pvt. Madrasah 57.3 15.1 0.2 56.0 7.6 0.6 38.7 7.6 1.7 54.0 12.2 0.6 67.0	ren in Different Types of Schools Govt. Pvt. MadrasahOthers 57.3 15.1 0.2 0.1 56.0 7.6 0.6 0.0 38.7 7.6 1.7 0.8 54.0 12.2 0.6 0.2 67.0	ren in Different Types of Schools Govt. Pvt. MadrasahOthers Finoled 57.3 15.1 0.2 0.1 26.3 56.0 7.6 0.6 0.0 25.4 38.7 7.6 1.7 0.8 29.0 54.0 12.2 0.6 0.2 26.5 67.0 33.	ren in Different Types of School Govt. Pvt. MadrasahOthers Never Enrolled Out 57.3 15.1 0.2 0.1 26.3 0.9 56.0 7.6 0.6 0.0 25.4 10.4 38.7 7.6 1.7 0.8 29.0 22.3 54.0 12.2 0.6 0.2 26.5 6.5 67.0 33.0	ren in Different Types of School Govt. Pvt. MadrasahOthers Never Enrolled Out 57.3 15.1 0.2 0.1 26.3 0.9 100 56.0 7.6 0.6 0.0 25.4 10.4 100 38.7 7.6 1.7 0.8 29.0 22.3 100 54.0 12.2 0.6 0.2 26.5 6.5 100 67.0 33.0	ren in Different Types of School Govt. Pvt. MadrasahOthers Never Enrolled Out 57.3 15.1 0.2 0.1 26.3 0.9 100 56.0 7.6 0.6 0.0 25.4 10.4 100 11-13 14-16 54.0 12.2 0.6 0.2 26.5 6.5 100 6-16 Total	Children in School School Total School School Total School School Total School School Total School School School School Total School Sch	ren in Different Types of School Govt. Pvt. MadrasahOthers Never Enrolled Out 57.3 15.1 0.2 0.1 26.3 0.9 100 56.0 7.6 0.6 0.0 25.4 10.4 100 38.7 7.6 1.7 0.8 29.0 22.3 100 54.0 12.2 0.6 0.2 26.5 6.5 100 80.6 18.2 0.8 0.3 **Children in Different School Age Group Govt. Pvt. 6-10 62.1 5.9 11-13 52.6 4.0 14-16 33.5 2.4 6-16 55.6 4.9 Total By 89.6 7.9	Children in Different Types of Schools Children in Different Types	Children in Different Types of Schools	Children in Different Types of Schools Sch	Covt. Pvt. Madrasah Others Never Enrolled School Schoo

Schools Data

Sukkur Shikarpur

Attendance Children

		Government Schools							
	Primary	Elementary	High	Other	Total				
% of									
Attendance									
(as per									
register)	67	54	76	60	67				
% of									
Attendance									
(as per head									
count)	52	53	76	43	56				

		Government Schools							
	Primary	Elementary	High	Other	Total				
% of									
Attendance									
(as per									
register)	72	-	56	-	72				
% of									
Attendance									
(as per head									
count)	64	-	31	-	64				

Attendance Teacher

	Government Schools					
	Primary	Elementary	High	Other	Total	
Teacher						
attendance (%)	97	89	89	100	95	

		Government Schools						
	Primary	Elementary	High	Other	Total			
Teacher								
attendance (%)	71	-	100	-	72			

School Facilities

	Government Schools						
	Primary	Elementary	High	Other			
Useable							
Water (%)	68	50	100	0			
Useable							
Toilet (%)	40	50	О	0			
Rooms							
Available	3.4	8.0	14.0	5.0			
Rooms used							
for classes	2.6	5.0	9.0	1.0			
Availability of							
Playground							
(%)	40	50	100	0			

	Government Schools							
	Primary	Elementary	High	Other				
Useable								
Water (%)	62	-	100	-				
Useable								
Toilet (%)	31	-	100	-				
Rooms								
Available	2.9	-	6.0	-				
Rooms used								
for classes	1.8	_	4.0	-				
Availability of	55	-	100	-				

Availability of				
Boundary				
Wall (%)	76	50	0	0
(70)	70	30	0	0

Playground			
(%)			
Availability of			
Boundary			
Wall (%)	72	-	100
•			-